
Appleton Bilingual School Board Meeting 

Date | time 12/10/2018 | 4:00 pm | Meeting called by Charles Garris 

Location: Zion / ABS Conference Room 2nd level 

Board members 

Facilitator: Alex Hunt 

Recorder:  Alma Cendejas 

Timekeeper:  Sara Stabelfeldt 

Time Item Owner 

4:00 Welcome and Inspirational Quote Charles & Alex 

4:05 

4:30 

State Report Card Review 

Assign Action Items and Owners on Strategic Objectives 

• Reground in prioritized objectives 

• Assign owners 

• Review actions from each space 

• Align on financial needs in each space 

Alma 

Alex/Charles 

5:00 

5:15 

5:30 

5:45 

6:00 

n/a 

Review of upcoming board-supported events (3-month time horizon) 

School Updates  

Open Public Session 

Recap of New Action Item Assignments 

Official Adjournment 

Informal coordinating discussions as needed 

Jamie 

Joel/Staff 

Open 

Alma 

Charles 

 

 

 


