

## Appleton Bilingual School Board Meeting

Date | time 12/10/2018 | 4:00 pm | Meeting called by Charles Garris

Location: Zion / ABS Conference Room 2<sup>nd</sup> level

## **Board members**

Facilitator: Alex Hunt Recorder: Alma Cendejas Timekeeper: Sara Stabelfeldt

Time	Item	Owner
4:00	Welcome and Inspirational Quote	Charles & Alex
4:05	State Report Card Review	Alma
4:30	Assign Action Items and Owners on Strategic Objectives	Alex/Charles
	<ul> <li>Reground in prioritized objectives</li> <li>Assign owners</li> <li>Review actions from each space</li> <li>Align on financial needs in each space</li> </ul>	
5:00	Review of upcoming board-supported events (3-month time horizon)	Jamie
5:15	School Updates	Joel/Staff
5:30	Open Public Session	Open
5:45	Recap of New Action Item Assignments	Alma
6:00	Official Adjournment	Charles
n/a	Informal coordinating discussions as needed	